
ITB RFQual

RFP'S 

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
October 27, 2022. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, October 
27, 2022.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations.

RFQuote



Department: Buyer:
Date: Ext:

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

AZ&B - Unknown

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 27, 2022.

Unknown

10/27/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

Unknown - ITB 22-0220

Unknown - Linde

PJB Surveying



Department: Buyer: Eugene Chandler
Date: Ext: x2057

1 $ 26,400 (not all items bid)

2 $ 370,837.50

3 $

4 $ 327582.5 (not all items bid)

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 27, 2022.

Green Dream International LLC.

Earth Haulers Inc. 387,034.00

CJA Enterprises LLP.

ITB 22-0220 Construction Aggregates
Water
10/27/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

Big City Crushed Concrete



Department: Buyer: Victor Vicknair
Date: Ext: 682-225-6819

1 $ 2,045,620.82

2 $ 2,087,000.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 27, 2022.

10/27/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount 5% Bid Bond

Cole Construction Inc

Northstar Construction LLC

L.J. Design & Construction, LLC 1,921,426.60

Playground Replacements
Parks and Recreation



Department: Buyer: Edgar Garcia
Date: Ext: 682-329-7133

1 11 CobbFendley

2 12 tnp - Teague Nall Perkins and Perkins Inc

3 13

4 14 Gorrondona & Associates, Inc

5 15 Halff Associates

6 16

7 17

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

RFQ 20220928 Construction Survey Services

10/27/2022

McKim & Creed Inc Pacheco Koch

Baird Hampton & Brown

Shield Engineering Group

Alliance Geoservices PJB Surveying

Company Name: Bid Amount 

Criado

Surveying & Mapping, LLC

Tran Systems

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 27, 2022.

Jacob's Engineering AZ&B

JRB Engineering LLC

Oneal Surveying Co



Department: Buyer: Tyson Thompson
Date: Ext: x2120

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 27, 2022.

RFQ for Engineering Qualifications for Misc. Projects for 
Development

Development Services
10/27/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount 
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